TOWN OF SUPERIOR MUNICIPAL
COURT DATES

2020

All scheduled court dates are on the second Wednesday of each month.
Morning session begin at 9:30 am. Afternoon session begins at 1:30 pm. Juvenile
sessions begin at 3:00pm. Trials are scheduled for the Thursday following the 2"

Wednesday of each month.

Wed. January 8, 2020

Code violations/Parking @ 9:30 am

Traffic violations @ 1:30 pm

Juvenile Arraignments @ 3:00pm

(Cutoff date for summons writing December 18, 2019)

Wed. February 12, 2020

Code violations/Parking @ 9:30 am

Traffic violations @ 1:30 pm

Juvenile Arraignments @ 3:30pm

(Cutoff date for summons writing January 22, 2020)

Wed. March 11, 2020

Code violations/Parking @ 9:30 am

Traffic violations @ 1:30 pm

Juvenile Arraignments @ 3:30pm

(Cutoff date for summons writing February 19, 2020)

Wed. April 8, 2020

Code violations/Parking @ 9:30 am

Traffic violations @ 1:30 pm

Juvenile Arraignments @ 3:30pm

(Cutoff date for summons writing March 18, 2020)

Wed. May 13, 2020

Code violations/Parking @ 9:30 am

Traffic violations @ 1:30 pm

Juvenile Arraignments @ 3:30pm

(Cutoff date for summons writing April 22, 2020)

Wed. June 10, 2020

Code violations/Parking @ 9:30 am

Traffic violations @ 1:30 pm

Juvenile Arraignments @ 3:30pm

(Cutoff date for summons writing May 20, 2020)

Wed. July 8, 2020

Code violations/Parking @ 9:30 am

Traffic violations @ 1:30 pm

Juvenile Arraignments @ 3:00pm

(Cutoff date for summons writing June 17, 2020)

Thurs. August 13, 2020

Code violations/Parking @ 9:30 am

Traffic violations @ 1:30 pm

Juvenile Arraignments @ 3:00pm

(Cutoff date for summons writing July 22, 2020)

Thurs. September 10, 2020

Code violations/Parking @ 9:30 am

Traffic violations @ 1:30 pm

Juvenile Arraignments @ 3:00pm

(Cutoff date for summons writing August 19, 2020)

Thurs. October 8, 2020

Code violations/Parking @ 9:30 am

Traffic violations @ 1:30 pm

Juvenile Arraignments @ 3:00pm

(Cutoff date for summons writing September 23, 2020)

Thurs. November 12, 2020

Code violations/Parking @ 9:30 am

Traffic violations @ 1:30 pm

Juvenile Arraignments @ 3:00pm

(Cutoff date for summons writing October 21, 2020)

Thurs. December 10, 2020

Code violations/Parking @ 9:30 am

Traffic violations @ 1:30 pm

Juvenile Arraignments @ 3:00pm

(Cutoff date for summons writing November 18, 2020)



